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Kl. 

4 

Kl.4_Jugend MX2 

Kl.4_Jugend MX2 

12 

4 

12 

4 

Kl.4_Jugend MX2 

4 

Kl.4_Jugend MX2 

Kl.4_Jugend MX2 

Kl.4_Jugend MX2 

4 

Kl.4_Jugend MX2 

4 

4 

4 

12 

4 

4 

Kl.4_Jugend MX2 

4 

Kl.4_Jugend MX2 

4 

12 

4 

Kl.4_Jugend MX2 
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# 

341 

202 

411 

244 

307 

729 

68 

281 

771 

804 

515 

133 

65 

450 

757 

252 

11 

511 

99 

248 

400 

6 

808 

19 

154 

299 

898 

201 

Name 

Luca Höltenschmidt 

Jakob Zweiacker 

Julius Riepegerste 

Markus Brandt 

Tim Eppelmann 

Alexander Farkas 

Nils Knauer 

Leon Sievert 

Leon Könemann 

Konrad Fuchs 

Justin Heimann 

Niklas Schubert 

Lukas Schmidt 

Ben Krüger 

Maximilian Piotr 

Fyn Farkas-Janssen 

Luke Schäfer 

Felix Rothe 

Lennard Lee Wohlfahrt 

Sky Benner 

Matthäus Baak 

Devin Faber 

Henry Hauswirth 

Hannes Steubing 

Lucas Hehl 

Lukas Brill 

Joshua Ney 

Jakob Kroll 

Club/Wohnort 

MSF Winningen 

Alfter 

Lüdenscheid 

MSC Grevenbroich 

EC-Hofgeismar 

AMC Geseke 

Breckerfeld 

AMC Geseke 

Düsseldorf 

Much 

Hückelhoven 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

Hilden 

EC-Hofgeismar 

Ec Hofgeismar 

MC Nüsttal 

Weitefeld 

MSC Feldatal 

MSC Oberes Weisstal/ADAC 

Neunkirchen 

AMC Birkenfeld/MSC Fischbach 

Wuppertal 

MSC Sechshelden 

MSC Hof/DMV 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

Köln 

MSF Winningen 

Team 

Team AB Racing 

MCC Weilerswist 

Team Motorrad Waldmann 

Nws Racing Parts 

ALFA-Suspension-Racing 

Juniorteam 

ADAC Westfalen Sport 

AMC Geseke Juniorteam 

KTM SX 125 

KTM  250 

Twenty Suspension 

SFM Racing 

Protec KTM SX 125 

ALFA-Suspension 

ALFA racing 

FUELCUSTOMS.DE 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

OGs Optics 

TH Racing 

MSC Sechshelden   Sarholz/ KTM  250 

Lutz Motorsport 

KTM SX125 

dan electronic Racing KTM Schleenbecker 

Zweiradsport Schmitz 

MSC Aufenau im DMV 

seventy seven Yamaha 

AB- Racing 

TopZeit. 

1:57.813 

1:58.069 

1:59.477 

1:59.649 

2:01.088 

2:01.407 

2:01.422 

2:01.451 

2:01.649 

2:03.868 

2:08.620 

2:08.811 

2:10.361 

2:11.740 

2:12.374 

2:13.997 

2:15.216 

2:15.627 

2:18.345 

2:18.798 

2:21.311 

2:21.440 

2:21.765 

2:23.877 

2:24.850 

2:32.973 

2:33.863 

2:36.532 
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2 
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Diff. 

0.256 

1.664 

1.836 

3.275 

3.594 

3.609 

3.638 

3.836 

6.055 

10.807 

10.998 

12.548 

13.927 

14.561 

16.184 

17.403 

17.814 

20.532 

20.985 

23.498 

23.627 

23.952 

26.064 

27.037 

35.160 

36.050 

38.719 

Abst. 

0.256 

1.408 

0.172 

1.439 

0.319 

0.015 

0.029 

0.198 

2.219 

4.752 

0.191 

1.550 

1.379 

0.634 

1.623 

1.219 

0.411 

2.718 

0.453 

2.513 

0.129 

0.325 

2.112 

0.973 

8.123 

0.890 

2.669 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

MX Hessencup Sechshelden 

04 - MX2 bis 18 Jahre 

1. Training 

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 8:30:01 

Sechshelden 1,400 Km 

14.08.2021 08:30 


